and made of Sheet Moulding Compound/ Fibre 
Reinforced Polymer body (make of 
INDO/MACEDON/RUPTRON or any other 
reputed manufacturer) suitable for 100 kVA 
DTR, (Details Drawing & Specification 
Enclosed), TOTAL NUMBER TO BE 
SUPPLIED- 100 NOS 

Rs. 9,35,000.00 
(Rs. Nine Lac 
Thirty Five 
Thousand 
only) 

Rs. 18,700.00 
(Rs. Eighteen 
Thousand 
Seven 
Hundred  
only) 

15(Fifteen 
days) 

Howrah Region 
Office, 
13, Netaji Subas 
Road, 1st Floor, 
Howrah 711101 

mailto:rm.howrah@wbsedcl.in
http://www.wbsedcl.in/

6. For technically rejected bids, EMD amount will be automatically returned to bidders after the bid is